: [
E. M. AUZILL & 20, ¥O. 1 TELL. UeSeGaboCard,

..............Pistrict, Harion County, 4. Va.
Bv B, M, Hulkill & Co,
Farm, Gallahne. Davis Fun, 2 mi, east of Farmington Sta.
Completed, Oct,, 1886,
Aat“ority: Corll: Ann. Rept. 1886, pt. 2, p. 782,
Lry hole.
Record from U, S, Geologiczl Survey, April 8, 1973.

Thickness . nep th,

Conductor (clay) 12 - 12
Iime 108 - 120
Coal g - 128
Lime 100 - 228
Cozal 12 - 2h0
Sand : 330 - 570
Coal 6 - 576
Red rock 60 - 636
Slate and shell (7-5/8" casing, 864!) 218 - 854
Sand, black [/// - 924
Slate and shell 266 - 1190
Sand {water at 1210!) 100 -~ 1290
Shell 10 - 1300
Slate (53" casing) 17 - 1317
Slate, black 70 - 1387
Sand 12 - 1

Red rock g0 - 1h79
Lime 100 - 1579
Sand 92 - 1671
Slate and shell 70 - 1741
Lime 5 - 1746
Sand, wihite 60 - 1806
‘Slate and shell 120 - 1926
Slate, black . 25 - 1951
Slate and shell 105 - 2056
Sand 35 - 2091
Slate 20 - 2111
Slate and sand shell 35 - 2146
Slate and shell 65 - 2211
Red rock 110 - 2321
Slate and shell 20 - 2341
Sand 7 - 2348
Red rock 184 - 2532
Slate 50 - 2582
Pebble sand (large gas) 5 - 2587
Sand, gray 24 - 2611
Slate, to bottom 200 - 2811



